7/8BD3574-2

8742L073 19338L“
Weight: 10.490
O.E.M. MAKE
7701207227 RENAULT
8200041558 RENAULT

)

LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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2280x12x45.1

MAKE
RENAULT

KANGOO (KCO0/1_) 08.97-
1.6 16V 4x4 (KCOP, KCO0S, KCOL) (K4M 750)

1.6 16V 4x4 (KCOP, KCOS, KCOL) (K4M 752)
1.6 16V 4x4 (KCOP, KCOS, KCOL) (K4M 753)
1.9 dCi 4x4 (KCOV) (F9Q 782)

1.9 dCi 4x4 (KCOV) (F9Q 790)

1.9.dCi4x4 (F9Q 790)

KANGOO EXPRESS (FCO0/1 ) 08.97-
1.6 16V (K4M 706)

1.6 16V (K4M 752)

1.6 16V 4x4 (FCOL, FCOP, FCOS) (K4M 750)
1.6 16V 4x4 (FCOL, FCOP, FC0S) (K4M 752)
1.6 16V 4x4 (FCOL, FCOP, FC0S) (K4M 753)
1.6

1.9 dCi 4x4 (FCOV) (F9Q 782)

1.9 dCi 4x4 (FCOV) (F9Q 790)

1.9 dCi 4x4 (FCOV) (F9Q 790)

RENAULT

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD

CcC

1598
1598
1598
1870
1870
1870

1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1870
1870
1870

Kw

70
70
70
59
59
62

cv z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

MPV (Mini MPV-M1 Segment)
95 10.01- -

95 10.01-
95 10.01-
80 10.01-
80 10.01-

84 10.03-

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

70
70
70
70
70
81
59
59
62

95 10.01- -
95 10.01-
95 10.01-
95 10.01-
95 10.01-
110 01.02-02.07
80 10.01-
80 10.01-

84 07.03-




